   Metal Film Precision MELF Resistor AEC-Q200 Qualified
6-1773446-2 REV B 05/2019 Dimensions in
millimetres unless
otherwise specified
Dimensions Shown for
reference purposes only.
Specifications subject to
change

application amount can be adjusted. Thus the land width can be set to W x
1.0 to 1.3.
How To Order
3521 1K0 F T
Common Part Resistance Value Tolerance Pack Style
 1 ohm  1R0
3521
1K ohm  1000 ohms
1K0
F – 1%
J – 5%
T – 2000
reel
 1 Meg ohm
1000000 ohms
1M0
 Embossed Plastic Tape Specification
Size
A
(mm)
±0.10
B
(mm)
±0.10
W
(mm)
±0.10
E
(mm)
±0.10
F
(mm)
±0.05
P0
(mm)
±0.10
P1
(mm)
±0.10
P2
(mm)
±0.05
ΦD0
(mm)
±0.10
T
(mm)
±0.10
0102 1.30 2.40 8.0 1.75 3.50 4.00 4.00 2.00 1.50 1.50
0204 1.55 3.65 8.0 1.75 3.50 4.00 4.00 2.00 1.50 1.80
0207 2.40 6.15 12.0 1.75 5.50 4.00 4.00 2.00 1.50 2.70
Marking
E-24
E-96
How To Order
SMA-A 0204 B T N X 100R
Common Part Size Tolerance Packaging TCR Power Rating Resistance Codes
SMA-A
MELF Resistor
AEC-Q200
compliant
0102
0204
0207
B - 0.1%
C - 0.25%
D - 0.5%
F - 1%
J - 5%
T – Tape
and Reel
B - ±10PPM/°C
N - ±15PPM/°C
C - ±25PPM/°C
D - ±50PPM/°C
E - ±100PPM/°C
T - 1W
U - 0.5W
X - 0.4W
L - 0.3W
V - 0.25W
P - 0.2W
10R - Ω
100R - Ω
1K0 – , Ω
10K – , Ω
100K – , Ω
1M0 – , , Ω